THE AUGUSTA

EVOLUTION

SUITS CORNER BLOCK

AREAS
HOUSE
GARAGE
ALFRESCO
PORCH

TOTAL

184.198
37.326
12.920
2.205

236.649 m?

We can customise all plans to suit your taste and budget.
Speak to one of our Sales Consultants to find out how.
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redinkhomes.com.au

Disclaimer: Please note floorplan, illustrations and images are for marketing purposes only. Dimensions, fixtures, finishes and
specifications are subject to change without notice. Speak to your Sales Consultant for more information on a particular design. BC12049
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