

THE AUGUSTA

EVOLUTION

SUITS CORNER BLOCK

<u>AREAS</u>

HOUSE	184.198	
GARAGE	37.326	
ALFRESCO	12.920	
PORCH	2.205	
TOTAL	236.649 m²	
We can customise all plans to suit your taste and budget. Speak to one of our Sales Consultants to find out how.		



redinkhomes.com.au

Disclaimer: Please note floorplan, illustrations and images are for marketing purposes only. Dimensions, fixtures, finishes and specifications are subject to change without notice. Speak to your Sales Consultant for more information on a particular design. BC12049

